May 2015 Month-at-a-Glance Report

Inventory (0] (0] FOIA
Single Stakeholder Complex
Receipts Receipts Receipts
Group Month FYTD Month FYTD Month FYTD
TOTAL
HQ
East
West 299 3364 290 3013 9 351
DO-01 83 717 83 683 0 34
DO-02 52 554 49 496 3 58
DO-05 87 882 73 795 14 87
DO-07 57 707 53 571 4 136
DO-08 29 570 29 535 0 35
DO-09 74 786 66 640 8 146
DO-10 99 881 99 805 0 76
DO-12 60 637 60 577 0 60
DO-13 23 559 22 512 1 47
DO-14 43 501 43 479 0 22
Inventory FOIA FOIA FOIA
Single Stakeholder Complex
Closures Closures Closures
Group Month FYTD Month FYTD Month FYTD
TOTAL
HQ
East
West 370 3423 347 3066 23 357
DO-01 86 737 81 696 5 41
DO-02 64 564 61 510 3 54
DO-05 93 893 80 799 13 94
DO-07 69 715 54 572 15 143
DO-08 45 619 44 569 1 50
DO-09 128 788 114 624 14 164
DO-10 107 891 102 806 5 85
DO-12 51 656 50 595 1 61
DO-13 30 543 28 525 2 18
DO-14 54 545 53 516 1 29
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49
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West 21 18
DO-01 22 20
DO-02 21 20
DO-05 20 18
DO-07 16 15
DO-08 19 18
DO-09 21 17
DO-10 16 15
DO-12 16 21
DO-13 27 19
DO-14 30 22
Case FOIA
Timeliness

Timeliness
Group Month YTD+
TOTAL
HQ
East
West 82.2% 84.3%
DO-01 75.6% 86.2%
DO-02 82.8% 81.1%
DO-05 76.3% 84.7%
DO-07 85.5% 91.5%
DO-08 84.4% 84.4%
DO-09 84.4% 85.6%
DO-10 87.9% 88.8%
DO-12 86.3% 85.0%
DO-13 63.3% 81.7%
DO-14 72.2% 77.1%

FOIA
Single Stakeholder

Timeliness

Month
82.7%
54.5%
83.1%
84.1%
80.2%
85.2%
78.8%
88.9%
86.4%
86.0%
91.2%
88.0%
64.3%
73.6%

YTD+

86.9%
89.3%
85.4%
87.8%
94.2%
87.2%
91.0%
90.5%
87.3%
83.0%
80.4%

FOIA

Complex

Timeliness

Month

52.2%
0.0%
33.3%
61.5%
73.3%
0.0%
71.4%
20.0%
0.0%
50.0%
0.0%

YTD+

59.8%
14.3%
39.3%
59.7%
80.4%
61.2%
67.1%
67.7%
51.5%
43.3%
21.7%

* YTD is based on a 12-month rol

ing average.
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FOIA FOIA single FOIA complex

Stakeholder Open Open Inventory
Open Inventory Inventory Open % Backlog

Open % Backlog Open % Backlo

32.3% 84.5%
66.9% 86.4%
23.5% 67 68.7%
West 388 43.8% 287 26.5% 101 93.1%
DO-01 88 29.5% 80 23.8% 8 87.5%
DO-02 65 38.5% 47 21.3% 18 83.3%
DO-05 84 21.4% 67 14.9% 17 47.1%
DO-07 65 32.3% 48 22.9% 17 58.8%
DO-08 37 54.1% 30 46.7% 7 85.7%
DO-09 88 30.7% 62 11.3% 26 76.9%
DO-10 73 32.9% 61 19.7% 12 100.0%
DO-12 77 35.1% 62 21.0% 15 93.3%
DO-13 88 77.3% 53 62.3% 35 100.0%
DO-14 62 38.7% 49 22.4% 13 100.0%

FOIA Receipts, Closures, and Timeliness
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Cycle Days by FOIA Bucket

(12 month rolling average)
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FOIA Backlog Cases - Days to Closure
(12 month rolling average)
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Caseload Complexity Percentage vs Cycle Time
Closed FOIA Cases

Pct of FOIA cases that are classified Complex
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